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Navn
1 Kari Kollstram
2 Sofia Ghickers
2 Synne Sommerstad Roste

Navn
Kari Kollstram

Frida Hope

Elias Vold Kjemperud
Ida Amundsen Bijarkli
Oda Opseth

Filip Brumoen Kiemperud
Maria Bjerke

Karen Backe Langum
Knut Ivar Kollstrem
Isolde Auraen Dahl
Elise Heger Dalhen
Maren Barnas

11 Siri Braten

11 William Kijemperud Strand
11 Hedda Kjellevold

11 Lena Schiefelbein

11 Thea Barnas

11 Vanda Zurkova

11 Annabell Kjellevold

11 Andrea Urnes

11 Eline Loe

11 Linnea Nyhagen

11 Oskar Hope

11 Martine Bergan Berghagen
11 Maren Nyhagen

11 Elise Nyhagen

11 Fillip Kiemperud

11 Alva Auréen Dahl

11 Richard Strand

11 Anne Backe

11 Henrik Gjestad

11 Marius @stvang

11 Jergen Qstvang

11 Jon Strand

11 Simen Sommerstad Raste
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Navn
Jo Randar Holmgy
Sigurd Amundsen Bjgrkli
Martin Ngkleby Melling
Oskar Fossas
Tom Bondehagen
Alexander Nyhagen
Hans Jgrgen Loe
Anders Roum
Even Amundsen Bjerkli
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10 Sigurd Vikebg

11 Morten Dasnes

12 Mikkel Berglund

12 Jakob Skovly Fjeldstad
12 Tommy Bjerke

15 Stein Aas streete

15 Kristoffer @hickers
17 John Ivar Kijellevold
17 Harald Hovi

19 Sverre Thune

19 Odd Eide- Fredriksen
19 Helge Revhaug
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Knut Ivar Kollstram
Tormod Dahlen

Toralf Opperud

Marius Bull-Tornge Bjerkli
Kijell Grenhovd

Ole Einar Dalen

Navn
Marion Amundsen
Monica Stga Johansen
Lise Lgnningen
Tiril Reksnes
Kari Strande
Nora Marie Enerhaugen
Karen Backe Langum
Gunhild Stea
Marianne Voje
Tine Elisa Kijemperud

©OWoONOOON~WN=

Klubb
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Modum OL

Klubb
Ringerike OL
IL Tyrving
Kongsberg

Klubb
Ringerike OL
Modum OL
Fossekallen IL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Modum OL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Modum OL
Modum OL
Fossekallen IL
Modum OL
Modum OL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Modum OL
Ringerike OL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Modum OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Kongsberg
Kongsberg

Klubb
Hadeland OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Fossekallen IL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
TIF Viking
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Fossekallen IL
Ringerike OL
IL Tyrving
Modum OL
Skien
Ringerike OL
Kamp Vestheim
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Modum OL
Ringerike OL

Klubb
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Hadeland OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Ringerike OL
Fossekallen IL

#1

No
2
1

No
1

No

No
3

5

2
6

Pnt
18
20

Pnt
20

Pnt

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Pnt
17

Pnt
15

18
14

20

#2
No Pnt No
2 18 2
1 20 1
No Pnt No
1
No Pnt No
1 20 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 20
1 20
No Pnt No
1
2
5
1 20
4
3 17
DNF 1 7
9
2 18
3
6
8
10
11
No Pnt No
2
3 17 8
1
2 18
9
1 20

#3

Pnt
18
20

Pnt

20

Pnt
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20

Pnt
20
18
15

16

13
1

17

14

12

10

Pnt

Page 1

#4
No Pnt
2 18
1 20
3 17
No Pnt
1 20
No Pnt
1 20
No Pnt
7 13
5 15
9 M
1 20
2 18
3 17
4 16
6 14
8 12
10 10
No Pnt
7 13
8 12
5 15
6 14

#5
No Pnt
1 20
No Pnt
No Pnt
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
No Pnt
1 20
2 18
No Pnt
1 20
3 17
4 16

No

No

No

No

No

#6

1

2

1

1

Pnt
20

18

Pnt

Pnt
20

20

Pnt

20

Pnt

#7

No Pnt
0

1 20
No Pnt
1 20

1 20
No Pnt
3 17

1 20

4 16

2 18
No Pnt
1 20

#8 #9 #10
No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt
1 20 1 20
2 18
1 20
No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt
1 20
1 20 1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
1 20
No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt
1 20 2 18 2 18
1 20 1 20
2 18
3 17
DNF 1
No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt
1 20 2 18
4 16 4 16
Bl 15 Bl 15
1 20 2 18 3 17
1 20

Sum
116
80
73

Sum
40
20
20

Sum
100
80
60
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Sum
110
78
70
48
38
36
32
32
29
28
20
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
12
10
10
9

Sum
111
91
58
55
40
37
32
25
20
20



Sheet1

9 Kseniya Mironova Eridan 1 20 20
9 Tuva Aas Streete Ringerike OL 1 20 20
13 Ida Enerhaugen Ringerike OL 4 16 18
13 Ingvild Skovly Fjeldstad Ringerike OL 2 18 18
13 Grete B Hovi Skien 2 18 18
16 Ragnhild Hultgreen Ringerike OL 3 17 17
16 Marit Vinje Oppsal Orientering 8l 17 17
16 Ingrid Ruud Ringerike OL 3 17 17
16 Liv Anett Nyhagen Fossekallen IL 8l 17 17
20 Anne Nydal Asker Skiklubb 4 16 16
20 Kari Enerhaugen Ringerike OL 4 16 16
22 Marit @kern Jensen Baerums Skiklub 5 15 15
23 Nina Birkeland Fossekallen IL 6 14 14
24 Sigrid Grindberg Ringerike OL 7 13 13
24 Karin Loe Fossekallen IL 7 13 13
H4
PI. Navn Klubb No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt Sum
1 Gunnar Hope Modum OL 7 13 1 20 3 17 2 18 1 20 1 20 1 20 4 16 1 20 1 20 120
2 Sverre Graffer Ringerike OL 12 8 6 14 11 9 3 17 10 10 5 15 2 18 83
3 Helge Graffer Ringerike OL 11 9 2 18 3 17 3 17 1 20 81
4 Toralf Opperud Ringerike OL 17 3 12 8 13 7 DNF 1 9 1 7 13 3 17 3 17 73
5 Hroar Sanna Ringerike OL 2 18 2 18 2 18 4 16 70
6 Knut Ivar Kollstrem Ringerike OL 10 10 15 5 4 16 6 14 Bl 15 2 18 78
7 lIvar Lindseth Ringerike OL DNF 1 17 3 5 15 4 16 1 9 6 14 6 14 71
8 Geir Dahl Ringerike OL 9 11 4 16 8 12 5 15 54
9 Brede Hgibak Gundersen  Ringerike OL 18 8 12 14 6 8 12 4 16 48
10 Martin Ngkleby Melling Ringerike OL 7 13 6 14 2 18 45
11 @yvind Serlie Hadeland OL 1 20 1 20 40
12 Jorgen Ngkleby Melling Ringerike OL 3 17 1 20 DNF 1 38
13 Helge Revhaug Ringerike OL DNF 1 6 14 2 18 33
13 Mikkel Berglund Ringerike OL 3 17 4 16 33
15 Njal Svingheim Konnerud IL Bl 15 3 17 32
16 Stein Aas Streete Ringerike OL 6 14 Bl 15 29
17 Leiv Inge Kiemperud Fossekallen IL 4 16 9 M 27
17 Tommy Bijerke Fossekallen IL 20 1 11 9 20 1 DNF 1 5 15 27
19 Hans A. Tingvold Raufoss IL Orientering 10 10 5 15 25
20 Oskar Fossas Ringerike OL 13 7 7 13 20
21 Per Erik Opseth Ringerike OL 2 18 18
22 Tommy Stoa Fossekallen IL 3 17 17
23 Henrik Langum Ringerike OL 4 16 16
23 Leif Roger Hultgreen Ringerike OL 19 1 9 M 16 4 16
23 Bjern Bendiktsen Konnerud IL 4 16 16
26 Inge Skavhaug Ringkollen Skiklubb 5 15 15
27 Larisso Mironova Modum OL 7 13 13
27 Morten Dasnes Ringerike OL 7 13 13
29 Magnus Barth Gustavsen  Oslostudentenes IK 8 12 12
30 Inge Skavhaug Ringkollen SK 10 10 10
31 Per Ghickers IL Tyrving 12 8 8
32 Per Anund Loe Fossekallen IL 13 7 7
33 Geir Svingheim Hadeland OL 14 6 6
34 Asmund Seether Fossekallen IL 15 5 5
35 Peter Nylund Fossekallen IL 16 4 4
36 Roar Nydal Asker Skiklubb 18 2 2
37 Reidar Urnes Fossekallen IL DNF 1 1
37 Peter Nylund Haugerud IF 19 1 1
37 Sigurd Amundsen Bjarkli Ringerike OL 21 1 1
37 Marius Bull-Tornge Bjerkli  Ringerike OL 22 1 1
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Pl Navn Klubb No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt No Pnt Sum
1 Line Skijevik Arnevik Ringerike OL 8 12 4 16 3 17 5 15 DNF 1 5 15 8 12 3 17 2 18 1 20 103
2 Ragnhild Elsrud Hultgreen Ringerike OL 12 8 2 18 5 15 3 17 3 17 2 18 93
3 Sissel Skovly Ringerike OL 4 16 2 18 2 18 2 18 3 17 87
4 Anne Guro Ngkleby Ringerike OL 3 17 1 20 1 20 6 14 4 16 83
5 Torunn @kern Jensen Ringerike OL 2 18 3 17 1 20 1 20 DNF 1 76
6 Live Joronn Ytrehus Ringerike OL 13 7 5 15 7 13 9 M 4 16 9 M 73
7 Grete S B Hovi Skien OK 3 17 1 20 3 17 4 16 70
8 Hege Heiberg Hadeland OL 16 4 10 10 10 10 5 15 10 10 5 15 64
9 Trine Opseth Ringerike OL 6 14 4 16 2 18 48
10 May Ingela Hope Modum OL 8 12 6 14 1 20 46
11 Mette Eline Heimstad Ringerike OL 6 14 Bl 15 8 12 41
12 Kjersti Streete Ringerike OL 6 14 1 20 DNF 1 35
12 Ida Hope Oslostudentenes IK 3 17 2 18 35
14 Larysa Mironava Modum OL 4 16 4 16 32
15 Anne Nyquist Ringerike OL 7 13 Bl 15 28
16 Karen Backe Langum Ringerike OL 9 M 7 13 24
17 Maiken Hagard Konnerud IL 1 20 20
17 Monica Berglund Ringerike OL 1 20 20
18 Kirsti Kringhaug Ringerike OL 2 18 18
19 Kseniya Mironava Modum OL 4 16 16
19 Birgit @kern Jensen Konnerud IL 4 16 16
19 Milda @hickers IL Tyrving 4 16 16
22 Ingrid Leset Ringerike OL Bl 15 15
23 Kari Strande Ringerike OL 6 14 14
24 Kristine Grgnlund Fana IL 7 13 13
24 Tonje Kvamme Dahl Ringerike OL 7 13 13
26 Kari Arnestad Ringerike OL 8 12 12
27 Mari Svingheim Konnerud IL 9 M 11
27 Silie B. Hovi Skien OK 9 M 1
29 Eirin Mathiesen Ringerike OL 11 9 DNF 1 10
29 Ida Bolette Enerhaugen Ringerike OL 10 10 10
30 Hedda Bondehagen Fossekallen IL 14 6 6
31 Camilla Kristine Kjemperud Fossekallen IL 15 5] 5
32 Stina Bondehagen Fossekallen IL DNF 1 1
32 Karianne Kvamme Fossekallen IL DNF 1 1
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11
12

Navn
Lars-Inge Arnevik
Oskar Arnevik
Kristian Kihle
Lars Berglund
Stig Melling
Lars Enerhaugen
Geir Nilsen
Jon Erland Fossaas
Sander Arnevik
Frode Laset
Lars D. Fjeldstad
Morten Dasnes
Olav Hagset
Leiv Inge Kijemperud
Anders Beyer Brattli
Per Erik Opseth
Knut Aas
Torbjern Narbech
Juha Viena
Pal Skogedal
Lars Grgnlund
Guttorm L Egge
Magnus Barth Gustavsen
Harald Hovi
Ole Kjell Langmyren
Knut Olav Sunde
Widar Taxth Leland
Bjern Berge
Tommy Bijerke
Roar Bye
Geir Sverre Svingheim

Navn
Tuva Aas Streete
Monica Berglund
Grete Borge Hovi
Kirsti Kringhaug
Audrun Utskarpen
Anne-Kristin Kvamme
Silie Opseth
Ida Hope
Anne Guro Nekleby
Ingrid Disch Lgset

Navn
Reidar Urnes

Gard Laeskogen
Karianne Urnes

Birgitte Bekkelund
Sigurd Amundsen Bjerkli
Karianne Kvamme

Ina Cecilie Landro
Mette Sgnsteby

Gro Strande

Simon Morales

Kijersti Barnas

Even Amundsen Bjerkli
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